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SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMME
29 SEPTEMBER 2016

08:00 Registration
09:15  Musical Moment

09:30  Inaugural Conference

* New infections, old challenges
Jaime Nina - IHMT

* Cancer in Portugal
Nuno Lunet - FMUP

Chair: Carlos Pereira
10:30  Coffee Break
11:00  Conference II - Immigrants and public health

* “Do no harm”: the importance of a competent health service, in refugees medical appointments

Cristina Santinho — UL

* Care process among nurses and immigrants in CSP
Alcinda Reis — IPSantarém

Chair: Juan Casanova
12:30  » Welcome Note

* Fernando Sebastido

IPV President

* Carlos Pereira
Congress President
ESSV President

* José Manuel Tereso
President of Administragdo Regional do Centro, I.P.

13:00 Lunch
14:30  Conference III - Investing in family — Winning the Future

* Gender equality and vulnerability
Sara Falcdo Casaca — ISEG - UL

* Ethics and medically assisted reproduction
Ana Sofia Carvalho — UCP -Porto

* Caring families in environments with great complexity

Maria do Céu Barbieri — ESENFPorto
Chair: Rosa Monteiro
Coffee Break

15:30  Symposiums, Oral Communications and Posters
20:00  Congress Dinner



30 SEPTEMBER 2016

08:30
09:00

10:15
10:45

12:00
13:00
14:30

15:30

16:00
18:00
18:30

Registration
Conference IV — Mental health: a public health priority

* Mental health politics and plans — Iberian Reality
Chair: Silvia Portugal

Coffee Break
Conference V — Palliative care: An emerging need

* Training and advanced research in palliative care
Anténio Barbosa - FMUL

* Strategic plan for palliative care
Edna Gongalves - HSJodo

Chair: Lucilia Nunes

ESSV Commemoration Day

Lunch

Conference VI — Rehabilitation Nursing: Intervention and Impact on Population Health Promotion

* Evolution and relevance of rehabilitation nursing

Belmiro Rocha - HGaia

* Rehabilitation nursing action: Gains on population health
André Novo — ESSBraganga

Chair: Manuela Martins
Closing session

e Carlos Pereira
Congress President

* Manuela Ferreira
President of Internacional Scientific Committee

* Jodo Duarte
President of Local Organizing Committee

Symposiums, Oral Communications and Posters
Musical Moment | Wine Tasting
Social Program

Organizers Sponsors
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