

3rd World Congress of Health Research

Viseu - Portugal, 29-30 September 2016

SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMME

29 SEPTEMBER 2016

08:00	Registration
09:15	Musical Moment
09:30	Inaugural Conference
	• New infections, old challenges Jaime Nina - IHMT
	 Cancer in Portugal Nuno Lunet – FMUP

Chair: Carlos Pereira

10:30 Coffee Break

11:00 Conference II – Immigrants and public health

- "Do no harm": the importance of a competent health service, in refugees medical appointments Cristina Santinho – UL
- Care process among nurses and immigrants in CSP Alcinda Reis – IPSantarém

Chair: Juan Casanova

- 12:30 Welcome Note
 - Fernando Sebastião IPV President
 - Carlos Pereira Congress President ESSV President
 - José Manuel Tereso
 President of Administração Regional do Centro, I.P.

13:00 Lunch

14:30 Conference III – Investing in family – Winning the Future

- Gender equality and vulnerability Sara Falcão Casaca – ISEG - UL
- Ethics and medically assisted reproduction Ana Sofia Carvalho – UCP -Porto
- Caring families in environments with great complexity Maria do Céu Barbieri – ESENFPorto

Chair: Rosa Monteiro

Coffee Break

- 15:30 Symposiums, Oral Communications and Posters
- 20:00 Congress Dinner

30 SEPTEMBER 2016

08:30	Registration	
09:00	Conference IV – Mental health: a public health priority	
	 Mental health politics and plans – Iberian Reality Chair: Sílvia Portugal 	
10:15	Coffee Break	
10:45	Conference V – Palliative care: An emerging need	
	 Training and advanced research in palliative care António Barbosa - FMUL 	
	Strategic plan for palliative care Edna Gonçalves - HSJoão	
	Chair: Lucília Nunes	
12:00	ESSV Commemoration Day	
13:00	Lunch	
14:30	Conference VI – Rehabilitation Nursing: Intervention and Impact on Population Health Promotion	
	 Evolution and relevance of rehabilitation nursing Belmiro Rocha - HGaia 	
	 Rehabilitation nursing action: Gains on population health André Novo – ESSBragança 	
	Chair: Manuela Martins	
15:30	Closing session	
	Carlos Pereira Congress President	
	Manuela Ferreira President of Internacional Scientific Committee	
	João Duarte President of Local Organizing Committee	
16:00	Symposiums, Oral Communications and Posters	
18:00	Musical Moment Wine Tasting	
18:30	Social Program	



